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N3Y-b [ROM] Tests. Orlan Ops. BO-CY Mode off/on

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:15
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:40
06:15-06:45
06:20-06:50
06:40-07:30
06:45-07:35
06:50-07:40
07:30-08:00
07:35-08:00
07:40-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:30-10:00
08:30-08:45
08:35-10:55

08:45-09:05

09:05-11:05

10:00-11:00
10:55-11:55
11:00-11:15
11:05-11:25
11:15-11:25
11:25-12:55
11:25-11:40
11:40-12:25
11:55-12:40
12:25-12:35
12:35-12:50
12:50-12:55
12:55-13:55
13:55-14:05
14:05-14:25
14:25-16:05

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

FE-2
CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-2

FE-1

FE-2

FE-1

FE-1

ACTIVITY

SONOCARD. Experiment Run Termination
Morning Inspection
SLEEP: FE2 Data Log

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Crew conference with Astronaut Office (S-band)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

SONOCARD. Copy data to RSE-MED Laptop
Cleaning ventilation screens on FGB interior panels

VVozdukh activation in manual mode 5. (Switch Atmosphere Purification
System [COA] Cycle to 10 min.)

PLANTS-2.Hardware Installation, Root Module Replacement, Software Load,
Test. Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation

JPM ATCS: gas trap reconfig (steps 1-4)

IMS Update

Potable Water Dispenser (PWD) - Daily Ambient Flush
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1

Verification of Node 1 and 2 fire port access and manual overrides
Water Recovery System, filling a CWC-I from PWD Aux Port
CCISS. Data Download and Equipment Stowage

PAO Hardware Setup

JPM ATCS: gas trap reconfig (step 5)

BCAT-4: camera checkout

LUNCH

Crew Prep for PAO

PAO Event (Ku + S-band)

AgCam Setup and Activation



14:25-14:30
14:25-15:05
14:30-14:40
14:55-15:10
15:05-15:15
15:10-15:30
15:15-15:55
15:30-15:40
15:40-17:30

15:55-16:05

16:05-16:10
16:05-16:25
16:10-17:10
16:25-17:25
17:10-18:40
17:25-18:25
17:30-17:40
17:40-18:05
18:05-18:20
18:20-18:25
18:25-19:00
18:40-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:15-19:25
19:30-21:30
19:30-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

FE-2
CDR

FE-2

CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-2

CDR,FE-2
FE-1

CDR,FE-2
FE-1
CDR,FE-2

FE-1

CDR
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PAO Hardware Deactivation

Replacing Orlan-MK Electrical Umbilicals in NMxO

CWC Audit

FCF Rack Doors Open

On MCC Go Demate cable 17KC.41K08142A-1050 electrical connectors

CIR Front End Cap Open

Replacing Orlan-MK Electrical Umbilicals in MxO

CIR (Combustion Integrated Rack): Temp Stow Fuel Supply Bypass QD

MDCA (Multi-user Droplet Combustion Apparatus): Fuel Reservoir Replacement

On MCC GO Mate cable 17KC.250K05100-10 and 17KC.41K08142A-1050
electrical connectors

TVIS: SPD removal

Replacing Orlan-MK Electrical Umbilicals in NMxO
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (VELO), day 1

CIR: Install Fuel Supply Bypass QD

CIR Front End Cap Close

FCF Rack Doors Close

Transfer TVIS, CEVIS, and HRM data to MEC

Evening Work Prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)
SLEEP

COX Maintenance

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Tagups with specialists are scheduled to support Replacement of Orlan-MK Umbilicals in MxO
activities. (S-band)
4. 0000:00-02:00 -6:00 IP telephone via OCA is not available
End of Radiogram



